2022-001

2022-002

2022-003

2022-004

2022-005

2022-006

2022-007

2022-008

2022-009

2022-010

2022-011

2022-012

2022-013

2022-014

JACKSON TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY

Resolutions

December 27, 2022

Resolution Accepting Cash Management Report for Month Ending November 30,
2021

Resolution Accepting Cash Management Report for Month Ending December 31,
2021

Resolution Granting Tentative and Final Sewer and Water Approval to Dreamview
Commercial Phase 1, Block 4201, Lots 1 and 2, on the Tax Map of the
Township of Jackson

Resolution Granting Final Sewer and Water Approval to Kleinman Office Building,
Block 7309, Lots 12 and 13, on the Tax Map of the Township of Jackson

Resolution Granting Tentative Sewer and Water Approval to Adventure Crossing
Phase 3, Block 3001, Lot 1, on the Tax Map of the Township of Jackson

Resolution Ratifying the Supplemental Payment of Vouchers, Deposit Refunds and
Payroll for December 2021

Resolution Authorizing the Payment of Vouchers, Deposit Refunds and Payroll for
January 2022

Resolution Adopting the Updated Emergency Response Plan

Resolution Authorizing Final Quantities Change Order No. 1, in the Decreased
Amount of <$115,245.80>, Release of the Performance Bond and Closeout of
the Sewer/Water Emergency Repairs and Service Work, Contract No. CT-
19074, with J.F. Kiely Construction

Resolution Authorizing Award of the 2021 Water Meter Change Out Program,
Contract No. CT-21215, to National Metering Services, Inc., in an Amount Not
to Exceed $543,220.00

Resolution Authorizing Award of an Oxford White 2022 Ford T150 Transit Low
Cargo Van, Contract No. CT-22204, to DFFLM, LLC, T/A Ditschman/Flemington
Ford,inan = Amount Not to Exceed $30,677.00

Resolution Authorizing Award of a 2022 Oxford White Ford Explorer, Contract No.
CT- 22205 to Gentilini Ford, Inc., in an Amount Not to Exceed $29,852.32

Resolution Amending the Contract for Computer Services, Contract No. CT-20022,
with  Miles Technology, Inc., from $32,000.00 to $35,000.00 Annually

Resolution Authorizing Award of the Printer Maintenance, Service and Repair,
Contract No. CT-22018 to Atlantic Tomorrow’s Office, in the Amount of
$12,336.51











































































	AGENDA 012722 - PUBLIC for Public
	January-27-2022 Resolutions

